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
need — to rent your prop-
erty rather than sell it.

“In many areas, the rise
in rental rates now makes
buying a lot more desir-
able, assuming you qualify
for a purchase and don’t
spend above your comfort
level,” he says.

To contact Ellen James Mar-
tin, email her at ellenjames-

some martin@gmail.com.

homes for rent
Other Co.

US OPEN RENTAL MASTER SUITE-
w/Flat Screen TV, Jacuzzi. Full use of

6290

6320

Beautiful Home. Great Deal, Very close.

i

6BR/4.5BA 5,607sf Bsmt CuldeSac $655K
OpnHse:4/12,13&19 12-3pm 919-900-8232

LOTS FOR SALE 4426 Wax Myrtle
Dr., Southport, 18 lots available near
Oak Island Beach. Water and sewer
available. Realtor. Call Bill 910-232-

8353, $21,000
williombiones@bellsouth.net 910-232-
8353.

Call Richard for details: 910-725-0216.
apartments for rent
Wake Co. 6400

N RALEIGH 2BR/2BA, safe, clean, nice,
4-plex. We check credit, $695. 919-848--8547.

homes for sale

North Raleigh 6125 g§ Wake Co.

homes for rent

PROTECT YOUR PERSONAL IN-
FORMATION Credit card thieves have

6325

OPEN HOUSE, Sun (4/27), 1Tom-5pm. North
Raleigh, Sheffield Manor, 9832 Koupela Dr.
2 acres. 4BR/4.5BA. Approx. 4700 saft.

lots for sale 6290

11 TOWNHOUSE PADS, Raleigh water and
sewer, pool community, ready to build,
$28,000 per lot, 919-821-1400.

CARY RANCH, 3BR 2BA, deck, $895/mo.
Yr Lease. No Sec 8, No Pets, non-smoking,
Rothes Rd. Avail 6/1. Appt, 919-647-4236.

BUYING A HANDGUN? You are re-
quired by law to obtain a valid pistol
permit from the Sheriff in the county
that you reside. Any questions re-
garding your responsibility should be
directed to your local Sheriff Dept.

called advertisers whose phone num-
bers are in their ads, claiming to be
classified cusfomer service represen-
tatives and asking for credit card infor-
mation. Customers should not provide
credit card information fo someone
who calls them about an ad. If you have
any concerns about the billing for your
classified ad, please call the Classified
Department directly at 919-829-4600.

apartments for rent
Wake Co. 6400

PINEWOODS =~ APARTMENTS IN
FUQUAY - JUST RENOVATED! 203
RANSOMST., 27|5_26

salksi b

2 BR/1 BA, $695mon. These newly
renovated apartments are nestled in the
heart of historic Fuquay-Varina. Walking
distance to quaint downtown Fuquay
featuring a weekly farmers market!!
PRE-LEASING NOW, EVERYTHING
INTHE BUILDING ISNEW! CALL FOR
A SHOWING! WATER INCLUDED IN
RENT! MOVE-IN BEFORE MAY 1st!

Eat-in kitchen with stove, refrigerator &
dishwasher. Living room opens onto
balcony/patio area. WASHER/DRYER
INCLUDED! Ample parking. Quiet area.
Central A/C and heat (electric). SORRY,
NO PETS. rentals@barker-inc.com 919-
859-0044

Sylvan Park Apts.Leasing Ofc.
OPEN TODAY 10-4.1 &2 BR's
919-851-6665 www.tarheelcos.com

townhomes for rent

Wake Co.

6425

HEATHERBROOKE TOWNS-$800/MON.
- 2900 FAVERSHAM PL. *MOVE-IN
SPECIAL*CALLTODAY!

[y M
2 BR/1.5 BA. Fresh paint & new carpet.
Kitchen w/ stove, refrigerator &
dishwasher.  W/D  connections. No
smoking. Central A/C and heat (electric).
NO  PETS. SCHOOLS:  Wilburn
Elementary, Durant Rd Middle School, &
Heritage High School. rentals@barker-
inc.com | 919-859-0044

rooms for rent
Wake Co.

A BUSLINE LOCATION. Share BA/
kitchen. Downtown. 919-787-8287.

A CABLE-READY ROOM! Utilities includ-
ed. Call 919-422-8043.

LAKE DAM RD. Pool, furn rm w/ba, $425/
mo. util, cable, internet incl. 919-617-1590

NORTH RALEIGH - No smoking/ no pets.
$150/wk. 919-847-8098, 919-760-5735.

ON BUSLINE - Clean, furnished, kitchen
privilege. $125/week & up 801-7771

6450

+
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resort property for rent
6541

farms & acreage 6546

PEACE PLACE FARM FOR SALE 7065
Shep Royster Road, 208.81 acre farm for
sale in Walnut Grove area of northern
Granville County. Beautiful combination
of open space and woods, with large
stocked pond. House structure on
property can be renovated. Includes
relatively new well and septic system.
Perfect for farming, hunting, horseback
riding, and just enjoying nature., $985,583
paige13719@gmail.com 240-281-8424

Lake

LAKE GASTON FURNISHED
TOWNHOME 2 BR/2BA, open living-
dining-kitchen, garage/patio/
BOATLIFT, furnished or unfurnished
townhome available for long term rental.
$1,100 pam@lakelady.com 252-532-5338

manufactured homes
for sale 6542

DOUBLEWIDE WITH LAND $85,900. 3
bed/2 bath Owner/broker may finance.
cope_susan@yahoo.com 919-272-5453

manufactured homes
for rent 6543

NEW MOBILE HOMES starting at $19,900
located in an estab’d park in Surf City. Also
vacant lots for your own vacation home.
Coastal Homes of Topsail. Call 910-330-5858.

SINGLE WIDE 2BR/2BA, no pets. Dep. &
references. $675. 919-266-3318/919-601-6119

PRINCETON, NC 675 Ruffin Rd. 18ac
farm, 3br/2ba. Will divide. Ex price $55-
$150K. 919-614-8484 / 919-772-0321.

BUYING A HANDGUN? You are re-
quired by law to obtain a valid pistol
permit from the Sheriff in the county
that you reside. Any questions re-
garding your responsibility should be
directed to your local Sheriff Dept.

Destination
Photo Expo

6946

Great Price & Potential!

farms & acreage 7
114 ACRES OF HARDWOODS, Streams in 2
peaceful setting, convenient to Roxboro,
located on Lake Isac Walton (Old City
Lake) w/ 2216 ft of shoreline. A must see!
$500,000. Call 336-599-3500, Jack Reynolds
& Associatfes.

121 ACRES HALIFAX COUNTY, VA 711
Denniston Road, 121 acres in Halifax

County, VA. Near NC line. Hyco River Well-priced older

frontage. Great for farming/hunting/ but charming -
recreation. Must See! Call 434-660-5960., Carolina Beach i

$239,000 candslandholdings@yahoo.com cottage. = il

434-664-9090

ACERAGE FOR SALE Own a piece of
PARADISE
visitwww.bogueplantation.com,

FOR RENT DANVILLE VA. AREA, 177

ACRE farm, fenced for cattle but 1/3
wooded, four fishing ponds, YEAR
ROUND HUNTING RIGHTS, 1500 sa.ft.
older home with heat and air. $6500 per
year minus utilites. Kitty Alderson, RE
434709 4214 or kitty@aldersonweb.com.

| PAY QUICK CASH for your land, farm,
or other Real Estate 919-772-0321 anytime.

BETTERYARDSALE DEADLINES-The dead-
line for Friday’s Classified line ads is
now THURSDAY at 1:30 pm. Please call
829-4600 before 2:30 for any ads to be pub-
lished in Friday’s paper. the deadline for
Saturday’s paper is Friday at 10:30 am.

Canal views, fenced backyard
w/ in-ground pool, large deck,
nice landscaping. Home is 2BR, 1BA,
open floorplan, built-ins, more.

$239,900
Matthew and Ann Giggey, Brokers
Matthew Cell 910-200-1608
Ann Cell 910-200-1981
giggeyrealestate@bellsouth.net

Giccey

s
REAL ESTATE

There’s only so
much beach
property -

get yours!

ROOM FOR RENT on Busline in
Worthdale. Call 919-272-4283.

ROOM FOR RENT- NCSU AREA Priv
Bath. All util incl. also Washer, Dryer &
Cable. Nonsmoking, No pets. 919-868-2925

resort property for sale
Mountain 6540

20 ACRES of mountain property. Magnifi-
cent panoramic views of Blue Ridge
Mountains & Lover’s Leap. 41/2 to 5 acres
cleared. Access to paved road. Power up
to the property. $185,000. Call 540-577-8394.

NEAR ASHEVILLE, NC - Secluded 8-acre
mini-farm w/ 1800 + saft barn w/ hay loft, 2
bold streams, ample pasture, private

home site. Only $119,900. Call 828-286-2981

resort property for sale
Coastal

6540

AMAZING COASTAL WATERFRONT

IR
N

Holden Beach Area 2 acre with 427 feet of
Shoreline & Private Boat Ramp Was $300k
Sacrifice $47,000 Must Go 336-790-9517

OCEANFRONT LOT (.25 ac) for sale. NC
SOBX. Sealed bids accepted til 58. Details
www.townofpks.com or 252-247-4353.

resort property for sale
6540

LAKE GASTON Free Map & Guide South
Shore Realty 800-284-7774
www.SSRLG.com
WATERFRONT SML-VA

ar

Lake

Spacious 4,500 sq ft home for sale by owner.
Move right in to this beautiful, well
maintained home featuring expansive
views, beautiful updated kitchen, 2 wrap
around deck game room with full-size pool
table.5bds, 4full Ba, 2story garage, dock

call, text or email for appt., $699,999
vikubler@gmail.com 540-314-3394

resort property for rent

Coastal 6541

WHALER INN, Atlantic Beach. Units for
Rent/Sale. Oceanfront, free WiFi. Quiet
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